Yen Timing Services - Contractor License

W-FL League Meet - 9/24/2024
Waterloo

Last Completed Event

Mixed 2400 Meter Run CC Modified

Name

School

9/25/24, 12:57 PM

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Time Points

Comp#

1 20

2 92

3 80

4 66

5 121

6 59

7 48

8 58

9 52

10 87
11 88
12 122
13 8
14 62
15 130
16 11
17 135
18 81
19 113
20 83
21 100
22 14
23 29
24 123
25 115
26 55
27 129
28 114
29 102
30 126
31 67
32 47
33 65
34 124
35 89
36 107
37 61
38 120
39 53
40 73
41 71
42 98
43 127
44 57
45 1

Labrosa-Witmer, Leo
Morrin, Evan
Bree, Kinsley
Nevelizer, Landon
killion, Caleb
Dishaw, Caiden
Stashi, Camden
Diehl, Isaac
Mayo, Rylee
Ninestine, Nina
Ruiz, Ava
Killion, Lucas
Hoffman, Maddie
Hunter, Donovyn
Schumaker, Ethan
Pinch, Elise
Thomas, Keagan
Ditzell, Lyla
Bianca, Ryan
Godley, Alexis
Clemons, Kylie
Burgio, Nathan
Tanega, Renzo
Kubishin, Sawyer
Crandall, Joshua
Underhill, Elle
Pedersen, Joshua
Burnley, Zackary
Luckin, Aaleen
Moore, Hudson
Pellegrini, Settimo
Robinson, Braydon
Labshere, Brayden
Kubishin, Wyatt
Stone, Mallie
Seneca, isabelle
Heidrick, Corbin
Jackson, Corbin
Patton, Jenna
Trine, Rayna
Harland, Molly
Austin, Savanna
Palermo, Aden
Agosto, Damian
Brown, Seraphina
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M8
M7
w7
M7
M8
M8
M8
M8
w8
w8
w8
M8
w7
M8
M7
W8
M8
w7
M7
w7
W8
M8
M7
M7
M7
W8
M7
M7
W8
M7
M7
M7
M8
M7
w7
W8
M7
M8
w7
W8
w7
w7
M7
M8
W8

Harley-Allendale-Col
Waterloo

Waterloo

Newark

Wayne Central

Newark

Mynderse

Newark

Newark

Waterloo

Waterloo

Wayne Central
Harley-Allendale-Col
Newark

Wayne Central
Harley-Allendale-Col
Wayne Central
Waterloo

Wayne Central
Waterloo

Wayne Central
Harley-Allendale-Col
Harley-Allendale-Col
Wayne Central

Wayne Central

Newark

Wayne Central

Wayne Central

Wayne Central

Wayne Central

Newark

Mynderse

Newark

Wayne Central
Waterloo

Wayne Central

Newark

Wayne Central

Newark

Sodus Central

Sodus Central

Wayne Central

Wayne Central

Newark
Harley-Allendale-Col

:13
:46
:46
:47
:17
:34
:36
:49
:54
:59
:21
:33
:34
:41
:41
:56
:56
:00
:07
:41
:47
:48
:03
:04
:22
:25
227
:34
:53
:09
:10
:36
:46
:50
:56
:21
:38
:57
:15
227
:28
:56
:38
:00
:05
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